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Introduction to the 
Foundations of Missionary Leadership

Program
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What is the Areté Centre?
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You will get slides – 
Classroom  & handouts
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SML Assessment

•5-minute oral presentation (this intensive)
•3000-word journal (from March retreat)

* Graduate Certificate Students: little bit different. Talk 
@ Lunch

12



12/25/25

5

13


